ADAcompliant
w w w . e m e r g i - l i t e . c o m
Series
BATTERY UNIT AND REMOTE FIXTURE
NNEEWW
White LED
normally-on option
• Low profile, slim lines – measures only 6.6” x 9.5”

EXAMPLE: OW LUXN ZU -D1
© 2010 Thomas & Betts Limited. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada. 04/10/1500. Order no. EL/LUXRAY-DualMode/FLYER-US
Ordering Information
Battery Unit
COLOR SERIES
Outline and Dimensions
All information and specifications contained in this flyer are subject to change due to engineer design, errors and omissions.
Illustrations and diagrams within this catalogue may vary from actual products.
LAMP WATTAGE*
ZU= 6V-6W
ZV= 6V-10W**
*Xenon wedge base T3-1/4
**Only available in LUXN2
Other lamps available
LUXL= 6V - 12W, lead calcium (+20°C to +30°C) Pulse Plus charger
LUXN= 6V - 12W, NiMH (-20°C to +40°C) comes with advanced diagnostic non-audible
(ADNA)
LUXN2= 6V - 20W, NiMH (+20°C to +30°C) comes with advanced diagnostic non-audible
(ADNA)
OW= off white
B= black
BZ= dark bronze
PG= platinum gray
*Other colors available at a
prenium. Please contact
your sales representative.
-D1= 5 min time delay*
-D2= 10 min time delay*
-D3= 15 min time delay*
-2= Dual-mode lighting
*Time delay only available with ADNA,
LUXN and LUXN2 units.
Limited Warranty:
Lead-Calcium Battery= 3 years
Nickel Metal Hydride Battery= 5 years
Remote Unit
COLORLAMP WATTAGE
(ZU)= 6V-6W
(ZV)= 6V-10W
(ZW)= 12V-6W
(ZX)= 12V-10W
Xenon wedge base T3-1/4
LUX=  remote fixture (-40°C to +60°C)*
Outdoor remote
*Option Dual-Mode Lighting: -40°C to +40°C
-OW= off white
-BK= black
-BZ= dark bronze
-PG= platinum gray
*Other colors available at a prenium.
Please contact your sales representative.
SERIES
Easy self-adhesive gasket, must
be used in all exterior applications,
but comes standard with all units.
Easily accessible, stand alone
die-cast back plate with
universal knock-out pattern.
Vacuum metalized die-cast
reflector.
The multiple conical section
reflector was engineered to create
a well defined path of light that
will guide occupants to safety in
case of an emergency.
The front cover includes the
battery, reflector and electronics.
The connection is done using an
AC quick connect plug.
Easy to replace Xenon lamps
Unlike quartz halogen lamps, the